
U15XS
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 20 oktober 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 JENSEN Mekita Sigrid TAASF DEN 99999 2012-11-05
2 PEDERSEN Claire TREKK DEN 99999 2010-04-28
3 PIRINEN Siina TAPAEM FIN 99999 2010-01-20
4 SIBELIUS Eyren TAPAEM FIN 99999 2011-02-11
5 JAKOVELS Andreas LUGIL SWE 99999 2011-03-10
6 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 99999 2010-11-02
7 RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA Xana LUGIL SWE 99999 2010-10-06
8 SANDIN William LUGIL SWE 99999 2011-03-10
9 SONG Isak LUGIL SWE 99999 2012-06-28
10 THOTA Joshika Sravya LUGIL SWE 99999 2010-10-16
11 VESTIN Alexander LUGIL SWE 99999 2010-04-13
12 ÅRNES Ernst LUGIL SWE 99999 2010-04-01
13 PETRYSHYN Vladyslav LUGIL UKR 99999 2011-03-07
14 HERNÁNDEZ Isabel VEN 99999 2010-01-04



2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U15XS
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 20 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 THOTA Joshika Sravya LUGIL SWE 99999
2 PETRYSHYN Vladyslav LUGIL UKR 99999
3 HERNÁNDEZ Isabel VEN 99999
4 SIBELIUS Eyren TAPAEM FIN 99999
5 SANDIN William LUGIL SWE 99999
6 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 99999
7 JENSEN Mekita Sigrid TAASF DEN 99999
8 JAKOVELS Andreas LUGIL SWE 99999
9 SONG Isak LUGIL SWE 99999
10 ÅRNES Ernst LUGIL SWE 99999
11 PIRINEN Siina TAPAEM FIN 99999
12 RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA Xana LUGIL SWE 99999
13 VESTIN Alexander LUGIL SWE 99999
14 PEDERSEN Claire TREKK DEN 99999



U15XS
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 20 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 5

10:00

Referee(s):

DOUVIS Andreas (ATHIL / GRE)

JAKOVELS Andreas LUGIL / SWE

SONG Isak LUGIL / SWE

THOTA Joshika Sravya LUGIL / SWE

SIBELIUS Eyren TAPAEM / FIN

PEDERSEN Claire TREKK / DEN

SANDIN William LUGIL / SWE

Piste 6

10:00

Referee(s):

AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (KFAK / SWE)

VESTIN Alexander LUGIL / SWE

NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL / SWE

RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA Xana LUGIL / SWE

PIRINEN Siina TAPAEM / FIN

ÅRNES Ernst LUGIL / SWE

PETRYSHYN Vladyslav LUGIL / UKR

JENSEN Mekita Sigrid TAASF / DEN



U15XS
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 20 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 THOTA Joshika Sravya LUGIL SWE 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
3 PIRINEN Siina TAPAEM FIN 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
4 SIBELIUS Eyren TAPAEM FIN 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
5 ÅRNES Ernst LUGIL SWE 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
6 SONG Isak LUGIL SWE 3 0,60 20 13 +7 Advanced
7 PEDERSEN Claire TREKK DEN 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
8 JENSEN Mekita Sigrid TAASF DEN 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
9 RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA Xana LUGIL SWE 2 0,33 15 27 -12 Advanced
10 JAKOVELS Andreas LUGIL SWE 1 0,20 10 23 -13 Advanced
11 PETRYSHYN Vladyslav LUGIL UKR 1 0,17 21 28 -7 Advanced
12 VESTIN Alexander LUGIL SWE 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Advanced
13 SANDIN William LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced
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Ref: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)
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Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
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LUGIL / SWE

(9) RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA Xana

LUGIL / SWE

TAASF / DEN

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

TAPAEM / FIN

TAPAEM / FIN

LUGIL / UKR

LUGIL / SWE

TREKK / DEN

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE



U15XS
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 20 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 NAVEED MUMTAZ Haris LUGIL SWE 2010-11-02
2 PIRINEN Siina TAPAEM FIN 2010-01-20
3T PEDERSEN Claire TREKK DEN 2010-04-28
3T SIBELIUS Eyren TAPAEM FIN 2011-02-11
5 THOTA Joshika Sravya LUGIL SWE 2010-10-16
6 ÅRNES Ernst LUGIL SWE 2010-04-01
7 JENSEN Mekita Sigrid TAASF DEN 2012-11-05
8 PETRYSHYN Vladyslav LUGIL UKR 2011-03-07
9 SONG Isak LUGIL SWE 2012-06-28
10 RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA Xana LUGIL SWE 2010-10-06
11 JAKOVELS Andreas LUGIL SWE 2011-03-10
12 VESTIN Alexander LUGIL SWE 2010-04-13
13 SANDIN William LUGIL SWE 2011-03-10



U15XS
Edling cup 2024 (new)
den 20 oktober 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AL-NUAIMI Muhannad SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CALDARULO Andrea ITA Ref: 3
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 14
Total participants: 13
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 5

SWE: 8 participants
DEN: 2 participants
FIN: 2 participants
VEN: 1 participants
UKR: 1 participants


